
YEAR 8 ASSESSMENT MAPPING 2019 
 

SUBJECT 
 

 
TERM 1 

TERM 2  
WEEK 

Assessment 
Activity #1  
By Week 3  

 
DATE  

TERM 3  
WEEK 

Assessment 
Activity #2 

 
DATE 

TERM 4  
WEEKS 4 and 5 

Assessment Activity #3 

English Formative 
Assessment  

Term 1  
Week 11 

D2 09 Apr  In class exam 
 

2 Hand in Transcript - Mon 29 Aug 8am 
Presentation - All week in class 

Analytical Paragraphs  
12 Nov Wks 4-5 Wk 5 D2  
Assessment Activities  

Religious 
Studies 

4 Thu 23 May D4  8RS H 
Fri 24 May D5 8RS RGJS 
In class Scripture Analysis 

 
7 

Tue 03 Sep Hand In Media File Tue 05 Nov; Fri 08 Nov; Tue 12 Nov 
Weeks 4 & 5  
Online Staggered Submission 

Maths 4 Wed 22 May D3 P3  In-class  
(swap with 8VA-H arranged) 

3 Mon 05 Aug D1  Hand-in 
P1: R; P3: H; P4: G&S; P5: J 

Thu 07 Nov Wk 4  D9 P3 
(swap with 8TECH-H) 

Science 3  Mon 13 May  D6  
 P1:  H G S    P3:  R J 
 Theory Assessment in class 

5 
 

Mon 19 Aug  D1  P6: R G S 
Tue 20 Aug  D2  P5: H J 
Data Processing in class 

Mon 11 Nov  D1 P6:  R G S 
- Theory Examination 
Tue 12 Nov D2 P5:  H J 

Geography 4  Fri 24 May D5  P2 G, S, H / P5 R / P6 J 
 Model (in-class presentation) 

2 Fri 09​ ​Aug D5  P2 G, S, H / P5 R / P6 J 
Research and in-class activity 

Fri 15 Nov D5 Wk 5  P2 G, S, H / P5 R / 
P6 J - In-class test 

French 3 Wed 15 May D8 
8G P1;  8S P4;  8R P6 
Writing and Speaking Submission 
 

8 Fri 13 Sep D10 
8R P2;  8G P3;  8S P5 
Writing and Speaking Submission 
 

Listening & Reading In class test 
8R ​Wk 4: 05 Nov D7 P3; 08 Nov D10 P2 
8S ​Wk 4: 05 Nov D7 P4; 08 Nov D10 P5 
8G ​Wk 4: 05 Nov D7 P1; 08 Nov D10 P3 

Italian 3 Wed 15 May D8 
Writing & Speaking Submission 
8H no class on D8 - online submission 
8J P1 or prior online submission 

8 Due Fri 13 Sep D10 
Writing & Speaking Submission 
8H P3 or prior online submission 
8J no class on D10 online submission 

Listening & Reading In class test 
8H​ Wk 4: 07 Nov D9  P1 & P2  
8J​ Wk 4:  05 Nov D7  P4 and  
06 Nov D8  P1 

 
PD/H/PE 

3 13 May:  8R P4;  13 May:  8G P5;  
15 May:  8G, 8S P4;  16 May:  8H P2 
Rhythmic Gymnastics Practical - In class 

3 07 Aug  8J, 8R, 8S - P4;  8H, 8G - P6 
Writing Activity In class 

06 Nov  8J, 8R, 8S - P4; 8H, 8G - P6 
Theory Examination 

Visual Arts 1 02 May - Artmaking/Critical and Historical 
Studies of Art submission 

2 01 Aug - Critical and Historical Studies 
of Art submission 

Fri 25 Oct  Week 2 
Artmaking submission  

Technology 3 - 5 20 May  P1 & P2 - 8H; 23 May P4 & P6 - 8G 
27 May P5;  29 May P6 - 8S  
- Food Tech Practical 
16 May - Food Tech written submission  
16 May 8J, 8R - Architecture written 
submission 

1 25 Jul - Research Activity submission  07 Nov P1 & P2 - 8J 
 11 Nov P5 & P6 - 8R  
 Food Tech Practical  
 29 Oct - Food Tech written submission  
 29 Oct - 8G, 8S, 8H Architecture 
 submission 

 

 


